NUECES COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT
Administrative Offices

555 North Carancahua Street, Suite 950
Corpus Christi, Texas 78401-0835

2018

Phone: (361) 808-3300
Fax: (361} 808-3274

BOARD OF MANAGERS ~ MEETING DATES

Time

Meeting

Month Day/Date

January Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2018
March Tuesday, Mar. 27, 2018
May Tuesday, May 22, 2018
July Tuesday, Jul. 24, 2018

August Special Session

Re: Operating Budget

September Tuesday, Sep. 25, 2018

November Tuesday, Nov. 13, 2018

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
01:00 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

TBA*

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
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*TBA = To Be Announced
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Finance Committee
Planning Committee
Board Meeting

Planning Committee
Finance Committee
Quality Management
Board Meeting

Finance Commitiee
Planning Committee
Board Meeting

Pianning Committee
Finance Commitiee
Board Meeting

Finance Committee
Board Meeting

Finance Committee
Planning Committee
Board Meeting

Planning Committee
Finance Committee
Board Meeting




