

## NUECES COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT Administrative Offices

555 North Carancahua Street, Suite 950 Corpus Christi, Texas 78401-0835 Phone: (361) 808-3300 Fax: (361) 808-3274

## 2018

## **BOARD OF MANAGERS ~ MEETING DATES**

Month	Day/Date	Time	Meeting
January	Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2018	11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:30 p.m.	Finance Committee Planning Committee Board Meeting
March	Tuesday, Mar. 27, 2018	11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 01:00 p.m.	Planning Committee Finance Committee Quality Management Board Meeting
Мау	Tuesday, May 22, 2018	11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:30 p.m.	Finance Committee Planning Committee Board Meeting
July	Tuesday, Jul. 24, 2018	11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:30 p.m.	Planning Committee Finance Committee Board Meeting
August	Special Session Re: Operating Budget	TBA*	Finance Committee Board Meeting
September	Tuesday, Sep. 25, 2018	11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:30 p.m.	Finance Committee Planning Committee Board Meeting
November	Tuesday, Nov. 13, 2018	11:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:30 p.m.	Planning Committee Finance Committee Board Meeting
*		***	

\*TBA = To Be Announced